
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2021-09-05
RSZ Motorsport

5 september 2021
Uitslag van Sessie 2
Vrij Rijden Medium

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
15 Renzo van der Hoek 1:55.975 4  1 141.39Aprilia rsv4 factory 4

113 Eike Janssen 1:56.988 6 1.013 2 1.013 140.17Yamaha r1 6

134 Eelco Welles 1:58.418 6 1.430 3 2.443 138.48yamaha 6

50 Jan de Jong 1:58.781 7 0.363 4 2.806 138.05Aprillia RSV 7

126 Jan van Arnhem 1:58.820 4 0.039 5 2.845 138.01suzuki gsxr-750 en aprilia rs250 7

116 Rubin Kreeft 2:00.744 5 1.924 6 4.769 135.81Honda cbr 1000rr 6

49 Christian de Langh 2:01.086 3 0.342 7 5.111 135.42Honda CBR 600RR 7

31 David Klijn 2:01.194 4 0.108 8 5.219 135.306

207 Wilco van Lavieren 2:01.491 3 0.297 9 5.516 134.97Suzuki GSXR 750 L1 6

104 Bertjan Boss 2:01.558 5 0.067 10 5.583 134.90Bmw s1000rr 6

348 Bjarne Oude Tanke 2:01.585 5 0.027 11 5.610 134.87Aprilia RSV mille R 03 6

108 Danny Duffhues 2:01.923 6 0.338 12 5.948 134.49Suzuki Gsx-R K1 6

187 Wessel Van Ostende 2:01.969 5 0.046 13 5.994 134.44Ducati v4 5

107 Jurn Doornbos 2:02.168 7 0.199 14 6.193 134.23Honda VTR-SP1 7

109 Laurens Hartstock 2:02.283 3 0.115 15 6.308 134.10Suzuki GSXR 7

121 Tobias Plantinga 2:02.477 4 0.194 16 6.502 133.89Yamaha r6 5

132 Jurrien Visser 2:02.832 6 0.355 17 6.857 133.50yamaha r6 7

959 Priscilla van Zaanen 2:02.897 5 0.065 18 6.922 133.43Yamaha R6 6

118 Kevin Lindhout 2:02.974 4 0.077 19 6.999 133.35Suzuki GSX-R 6

106 Jack Dijkstra 2:02.986 6 0.012 20 7.011 133.33Aprilia tuono v4 1100 6

46 Brain Beukhof 2:03.025 5 0.039 21 7.050 133.29Mv Agusta f3 6

114 Sander Joosten 2:03.341 5 0.316 22 7.366 132.95Kawasaki zx6r 6

111 Guus Hintzen 2:03.390 5 0.049 23 7.415 132.90Honda cbr 600 rr 6

21 Peter van Dijk 2:03.477 6 0.087 24 7.502 132.80ducati 6

503 John Spronk 2:03.710 7 0.233 25 7.735 132.55Yamaha R1 7

115 Haaye Klaver 2:04.056 3 0.346 26 8.081 132.18Yamaha R1 6

125 Albert Gjaltema 2:04.245 2 0.189 27 8.270 131.98Yamaha R1 6

805 Luuk Bos 2:04.269 2 0.024 28 8.294 131.96Honda cbr600rr 6

120 Danny Mattheij 2:04.799 3 0.530 29 8.824 131.40Kwasaki zx6r 6

86 Stephan van Groningen 2:04.937 2 0.138 30 8.962 131.25BMW 1000rr 5

428 Dirk Rouw 2:05.161 4 0.224 31 9.186 131.026

130 Robert van Mieghem 2:05.174 4 0.013 32 9.199 131.00Triumph Daytona 6

110 Keje Hentenaar 2:05.178 5 0.004 33 9.203 131.00Honda fireblade 5

112 Melle Hoeksma 2:05.912 5 0.734 34 9.937 130.23Honda Cbr600 f4 6

123 Edwin Rozendaal 2:06.508 6 0.596 35 10.533 129.62honda cbr 1000rr 6

105 Marco den Arend 2:06.650 3 0.142 36 10.675 129.47Kwasaki zx6r 6

60 Kuba Lesniewski 2:06.706 6 0.056 37 10.731 129.42BMW 1000rr 6

155 Martijn Luijken 2:06.722 4 0.016 38 10.747 129.406

129 Andre Van Lierop 2:07.109 5 0.387 39 11.134 129.01Suzuki gsxr 750 6

529 Keyra Duijn 2:07.135 5 0.026 40 11.160 128.98Ducati Panigale 6

122 Bernard Postma 2:07.640 5 0.505 41 11.665 128.47honda cbr929 6

385 Michel Mourits 2:08.140 6 0.500 42 12.165 127.97Kawasaki ZX6RR 6

45 Sebastiaan Back 2:08.247 4 0.107 43 12.272 127.86MV  Agusta Brutale Dragster RR 6

119 Joyce Smallenbroek 2:12.435 6 4.188 44 16.460 123.82Yamaha R6 6

127 D. van den Ham 2:13.088 4 0.653 45 17.113 123.21Ducati ST4 6

128 Bart van der Gulik 2:13.970 3 0.882 46 17.995 122.40ducati 1098 6
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